
 
1 2   Team Scores  
3  1   Wake Forest 284  285       569  -7 
4  2   Auburn 285  285       570  -6 
1  3   Florida State  282  290       572  -4 

11  4   East Tennessee State 293  282       575  -1 
T5  T5   Clemson 286  293       579  +3 
8  T5   Stanford 290  289       579  +3 
2  T7   Virginia 283  298       581  +5 
7  T7   Oklahoma 289  292       581  +5 

T9  9   Texas 292  292       584  +8 
T5  T10   Georgia Tech 286  299       585  +9 

T14  T10   Southern California 298  287       585  +9 
13  T12   LSU 297  293       590  +14 

T14  T12   Oklahoma State  298  292       590  +14 
12  14   Kent State 295  297       592  +16 
16  15   UCLA 300  293       593  +17 
T9  16   Mississippi 292  303       595  +19 
17  17   Iowa 303  293       596  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Will Long  Auburn  68  68       136  -8   
T2 2   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  68  69       137  -7   
1 3   Derek Bard  Virginia  66  72       138  -6   

T17 4   Gudmundur Kristjansson  East Tennessee State  71  68       139  -5   
T7 T5   Rico Hoey  Southern California  70  70       140  -4   
T4 T5   Jack Maguire  Florida State  69  71       140  -4   
T25 T5   Jonathan Garrick  UCLA  72  68       140  -4   
T7 T8   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  70  71       141  -3   
T7 T8   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  70  71       141  -3   
T7 T8   Beau Hossler  Texas  70  71       141  -3   
T36 T11   Jonah Texeira  Southern California  73  69       142  -2   
T7 T11   Michael Johnson  Auburn  70  72       142  -2   
T4 T11   Miller Capps  Clemson  69  73       142  -2   
T17 T11   Stephen Behr  Clemson  71  71       142  -2   
T17 T11   Carson Schaake  Iowa  71  71       142  -2   
T25 T11   Adrian Meronk  East Tennessee State  72  70       142  -2   
T7 T17   Grant Hirschman  Oklahoma  70  73       143  -1   
T7 T17   Brandon Wu  Stanford  70  73       143  -1   
T7 T17   Will Zalatoris  Wake Forest  70  73       143  -1   
T25 T17   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  72  71       143  -1   
T4 T17   Maverick McNealy  Stanford  69  74       143  -1   
T25 T22   Stratton Nolen  Oklahoma State  72  72       144  E   
T7 T22   Noah West  Mississippi  70  74       144  E   
T36 T22   Zach Wright  LSU  73  71       144  E   
T25 T25   Doug Ghim  Texas  72  73       145  +1   
T17 T25   Tyler Joiner *  Georgia Tech  71  74       145  +1   
T36 T27   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  73  73       146  +2   
T36 T27   Brad Dalke  Oklahoma  73  73       146  +2   
T48 T27   Luke Kwon  Oklahoma  74  72       146  +2   
T25 T27   Michael Pisciotta  Georgia Tech  72  74       146  +2   
T7 T27   Jacob Joiner  Georgia Tech  70  76       146  +2   
T36 T27   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  73  73       146  +2   
T25 T27   Ian Holt  Kent State  72  74       146  +2   
T36 T27   Nate Yankovich  Iowa  73  73       146  +2   
T59 T35   Viraat Badhwar  Stanford  76  71       147  +3   
T55 T35   Brandon Pierce  LSU  75  72       147  +3   
T36 T35   Vince Whaley  Georgia Tech  73  74       147  +3   
T36 T35   Danny Walker  Virginia  73  74       147  +3   
T67 T35   Conor Rodrigues  East Tennessee State  77  70       147  +3   
T36 T35   Mateusz Gradecki  East Tennessee State  73  74       147  +3   
T59 T35   David Boote  Stanford  76  71       147  +3   
T25 T42   Rylee Reinertson  Oklahoma  72  76       148  +4   
T59 T42   Davis Womble  Wake Forest  76  72       148  +4   
T17 T42   Rowin Caron  Florida State  71  77       148  +4   

T48 T42   Brendon Jelley  Oklahoma State  74  74       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T17 T42   Nick McLaughlin  Virginia  71  77       148  +4   
T17 T42   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  71  77       148  +4   
T36 T42   Austin Langdale  Clemson  73  75       148  +4   
T48 T42   Carson Young  Clemson  74  74       148  +4   
T67 T50   Sean Crocker  Southern California  77  72       149  +5   
T36 T50   Jimmy Stanger  Virginia  73  76       149  +5   
T55 T50   Jordan Niebrugge  Oklahoma State  75  74       149  +5   
T67 T50   Wyndham Clark  Oklahoma State  77  72       149  +5   
T67 T50   Peter Mathison *  Clemson  77  72       149  +5   
T48 T50   Michael Hines *  Georgia Tech  74  75       149  +5   
T25 T50   Braden Thornberry  Mississippi  72  77       149  +5   
T25 T50   Eric Ricard  LSU  72  77       149  +5   
T67 T58   Sam Burns  LSU  77  73       150  +6   
T48 T58   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  74  76       150  +6   
T25 T58   Josh Lee  Florida State  72  78       150  +6   
T76 T58   Ben Schlottman  Auburn  78  72       150  +6   
T17 T58   James Clark  Georgia Tech  71  79       150  +6   
T83 T58   Zachary Olsen *  Oklahoma State  79  71       150  +6   
T67 T64   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  77  74       151  +7   
T48 T64   Mark Lawrence  Auburn  74  77       151  +7   
T59 T64   Chris Petefish  Georgia Tech  76  75       151  +7   
T76 T64   Patrick Murphy  UCLA  78  73       151  +7   
T36 T64   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  73  78       151  +7   
T59 T64   Spencer Dobbs  Kent State  76  75       151  +7   
T59 T64   Chase Johnson  Kent State  76  75       151  +7   
T55 T71   Brandon Mai  UCLA  75  77       152  +8   
T67 T71   Jake Knapp  UCLA  77  75       152  +8   
T67 T71   Gavin Hall  Texas  77  75       152  +8   
T55 T74   Jeffrey Swegle  Stanford  75  78       153  +9   
T59 T74   Cole Madey  UCLA  76  77       153  +9   
T76 T74   Matthew Walker  Iowa  78  75       153  +9   
T48 T74   Forrest Gamble  Mississippi  74  79       153  +9   
T83 T74   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee State  79  74       153  +9   
T59 T74   Ben Wolcott  Mississippi  76  77       153  +9   
T76 T80   Justin Suh  Southern California  78  76       154  +10   
T87 T80   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  81  73       154  +10   
T76 T82   Andrew Levitt  Southern California  78  77       155  +11   
86 T82   Beau Briggs  Mississippi  80  75       155  +11   

T87 84   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  81  75       156  +12   
T76 T85   Blake Caldwell  LSU  78  79       157  +13   
T83 T85   Taylor Funk  Texas  79  78       157  +13   
T76 T85   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  78  79       157  +13   

T67 T85   Beau Titsworth *  Oklahoma  77  80       157  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

90 T85   Raymond Knoll  Iowa  83  74       157  +13   
T87 90   Voramate Aussarassakorn  Iowa  81  79       160  +16   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Wake Forest 284 285 569

2 Cameron Young (4) 68 69 137

T8 Paul McBride (2) 70 71 141

T17 Will Zalatoris (1) 70 73 143

T42 Davis Womble (3) 76 72 148

84 Lee Detmer (5) 81 75 156

2 Auburn 285 285 570

1 Will Long (4) 68 68 136

T11 Michael Johnson (1) 70 72 142

T27 Jacob Solomon (2) 73 73 146

T58 Ben Schlottman (3) 78 72 150

T64 Mark Lawrence (5) 74 77 151

3 Florida State 282 290 572

T5 Jack Maguire (2) 69 71 140

T8 Cristobal Del Solar (3) 70 71 141

T17 Hank Lebioda (1) 72 71 143

T42 Rowin Caron (4) 71 77 148

T58 Josh Lee (5) 72 78 150

4 East Tennessee State 293 282 575

4 Gudmundur Kristjansson (3) 71 68 139

T11 Adrian Meronk (1) 72 70 142

T35 Mateusz Gradecki (2) 73 74 147

T35 Conor Rodrigues (5) 77 70 147

T74 Geuntae Kim (4) 79 74 153

T5 Clemson 286 293 579

T11 Stephen Behr (2) 71 71 142

T11 Miller Capps (3) 69 73 142

T42 Carson Young (1) 74 74 148

T42 Austin Langdale (4) 73 75 148

T64 Cody Proveaux (5) 73 78 151

T5 Stanford 290 289 579

T17 Maverick McNealy (1) 69 74 143

T17 Brandon Wu (3) 70 73 143

T35 David Boote (2) 76 71 147

T35 Viraat Badhwar (5) 76 71 147

T74 Jeffrey Swegle (4) 75 78 153

T7 Virginia 283 298 581

3 Derek Bard (2) 66 72 138

T35 Danny Walker (1) 73 74 147

T42 Nick McLaughlin (3) 71 77 148

T50 Jimmy Stanger (4) 73 76 149

T58 Thomas Walsh (5) 74 76 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Oklahoma 289 292 581

T17 Grant Hirschman (4) 70 73 143

T27 Luke Kwon (2) 74 72 146

T27 Brad Dalke (3) 73 73 146

T42 Rylee Reinertson (5) 72 76 148

T64 Max McGreevy (1) 77 74 151

9 Texas 292 292 584

T8 Beau Hossler (1) 70 71 141

T25 Doug Ghim (4) 72 73 145

T27 Scottie Scheffler (5) 73 73 146

T71 Gavin Hall (2) 77 75 152

T85 Taylor Funk (3) 79 78 157

T10 Georgia Tech 286 299 585

T27 Jacob Joiner (3) 70 76 146

T27 Michael Pisciotta (5) 72 74 146

T35 Vince Whaley (1) 73 74 147

T58 James Clark (2) 71 79 150

T64 Chris Petefish (4) 76 75 151

T10 Southern California 298 287 585

T5 Rico Hoey (2) 70 70 140

T11 Jonah Texeira (3) 73 69 142

T50 Sean Crocker (1) 77 72 149

T80 Justin Suh (5) 78 76 154

T82 Andrew Levitt (4) 78 77 155

T12 Oklahoma State 298 292 590

T22 Stratton Nolen (3) 72 72 144

T42 Brendon Jelley (4) 74 74 148

T50 Wyndham Clark (1) 77 72 149

T50 Jordan Niebrugge (2) 75 74 149

T85 Hayden Wood (5) 78 79 157

T12 LSU 297 293 590

T22 Zach Wright (1) 73 71 144

T35 Brandon Pierce (3) 75 72 147

T50 Eric Ricard (2) 72 77 149

T58 Sam Burns (4) 77 73 150

T85 Blake Caldwell (5) 78 79 157

14 Kent State 295 297 592

T27 Ian Holt (2) 72 74 146

T42 Bjarki Petursson (5) 71 77 148

T64 Chase Johnson (1) 76 75 151

T64 Spencer Dobbs (4) 76 75 151

T80 Gisli Sveinbergsson (3) 81 73 154

15 UCLA 300 293 593

T5 Jonathan Garrick (1) 72 68 140

T64 Patrick Murphy (4) 78 73 151

T71 Jake Knapp (2) 77 75 152

T71 Brandon Mai (5) 75 77 152

T74 Cole Madey (3) 76 77 153

16 Mississippi 292 303 595

T22 Noah West (3) 70 74 144

T50 Braden Thornberry (1) 72 77 149

T74 Ben Wolcott (2) 76 77 153

T74 Forrest Gamble (5) 74 79 153

T82 Beau Briggs (4) 80 75 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Iowa 303 293 596

T11 Carson Schaake (1) 71 71 142

T27 Nate Yankovich (2) 73 73 146

T74 Matthew Walker (5) 78 75 153

T85 Raymond Knoll (3) 83 74 157

90 Voramate Aussarassakorn (4) 81 79 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T25 Tyler Joiner (Georgia Tech) 71 74 145

T50 Michael Hines (Georgia Tech) 74 75 149

T50 Peter Mathison (Clemson) 77 72 149

T58 Zachary Olsen (Oklahoma State ) 79 71 150

T85 Beau Titsworth (Oklahoma) 77 80 157
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Walsh Virginia 2.63 -3 
J. Maguire Florida St 2.75 -2 
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 2.75 -2 
J. Texeira USC 2.88 -1 
M. McNealy Stanford 2.88 -1 
B. Hossler Texas 2.88 -1 
G. Kristjansson ETSU 2.88 -1 
C. Schaake Iowa 2.88 -1 
B. Petursson Kent State 2.88 -1 
I. Holt Kent State 3.00 E 
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 3.00 E 
D. Bard Virginia 3.00 E 
W. Long Auburn 3.00 E 
S. Behr Clemson 3.00 E 
M. Capps Clemson 3.00 E 
R. Caron Florida St 3.00 E 
M. Pisciotta GA Tech 3.00 E 
D. Ghim Texas 3.00 E 
B. Wu Stanford 3.00 E 
D. Boote Stanford 3.00 E 
C. Young Wk. Forest 3.00 E 
L. Kwon Oklahoma 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
W. Long Auburn 3.70 -6 
J. Garrick UCLA 3.75 -5 
M. Johnson Auburn 3.80 -4 
C. Del Solar Florida St 3.80 -4 
G. Kristjansson ETSU 3.85 -3 
R. Hoey USC 3.85 -3 
G. Hirschman Oklahoma 3.90 -2 
A. Meronk ETSU 3.90 -2 
A. Langdale Clemson 3.90 -2 
C. Schaake Iowa 3.90 -2 
D. Bard Virginia 3.90 -2 
R. Reinertson Oklahoma 3.95 -1 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 3.95 -1 
S. Burns LSU 3.95 -1 
B. Hossler Texas 3.95 -1 
B. Wu Stanford 3.95 -1 
S. Nolen Okla. St. 4.00 E 
C. Young Wk. Forest 4.00 E 
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 4.00 E 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 4.00 E 
C. Rodrigues ETSU 4.00 E 
M. Capps Clemson 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Young Wk. Forest 4.13 -7 
R. Hoey USC 4.25 -6 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 4.38 -5 
J. Texeira USC 4.50 -4 
P. Mathison Clemson 4.50 -4 
H. Lebioda Florida St 4.50 -4 
J. Maguire Florida St 4.50 -4 
M. Lawrence Auburn 4.50 -4 
D. Bard Virginia 4.50 -4 
D. Walker Virginia 4.63 -3 
J. Solomon Auburn 4.63 -3 
N. McLaughlin Virginia 4.63 -3 
T. Joiner GA Tech 4.63 -3 
J. Suh USC 4.63 -3 
S. Scheffler Texas 4.63 -3 
S. Nolen Okla. St. 4.63 -3 
Z. Wright LSU 4.75 -2 
B. Pierce LSU 4.75 -2 
J. Swegle Stanford 4.75 -2 
V. Badhwar Stanford 4.75 -2 
T. Funk Texas 4.75 -2 
B. Dalke Oklahoma 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
C. Young Wk. Forest 2
R. Hoey USC 1
B. Wu Stanford 1
J. Clark GA Tech 1
W. Long Auburn 1
J. Solomon Auburn 1
D. Bard Virginia 1
D. Walker Virginia 1

Birdies 
J. Maguire Florida St 10
C. Proveaux Clemson 10
G. Kristjansson ETSU 9
C. Rodrigues ETSU 9
C. Schaake Iowa 9
M. McNealy Stanford 9
P. McBride Wk. Forest 9
J. Texeira USC 8
V. Badhwar Stanford 8
S. Scheffler Texas 8
P. Mathison Clemson 8
M. Capps Clemson 8
D. Bard Virginia 8
J. Garrick UCLA 8
J. Solomon Auburn 8
M. Lawrence Auburn 8
W. Long Auburn 8
N. McLaughlin Virginia 7
S. Behr Clemson 7
A. Meronk ETSU 7
N. Yankovich Iowa 7
Z. Olsen Okla. St. 7

Pars 
C. Young Clemson 29
R. Caron Florida St 29
M. Johnson Auburn 28
C. Del Solar Florida St 27
S. Nolen Okla. St. 27
Z. Wright LSU 26
H. Lebioda Florida St 26
C. Petefish GA Tech 26
M. Pisciotta GA Tech 26
J. Clark GA Tech 25
A. Langdale Clemson 25
M. Gradecki ETSU 25
B. Hossler Texas 25
D. Ghim Texas 25
A. Levitt USC 25
D. Womble Wk. Forest 25
W. Long Auburn 25
J. Stanger Virginia 25
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 25
I. Holt Kent State 25
B. Petursson Kent State 24
N. West Ole Miss 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lakeside Course 73.92 90

2 Lakeside Course 73.91 90

 

Total Average Scores
Lakeside Course 73.92 180

 

The Golf Club of Georgia: Lakeside Course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 542   1 34 44 11     

2 4 339     25 58 6 1   

3 3 192     3 54 33     

4 4 357     13 54 23     

5 4 403     15 57 18     

6 3 222     7 53 23 5 2 

7 4 417     6 59 23 2   

8 4 353     17 65 8     

9 5 540   1 25 52 10 2   

10 4 446     5 56 27 2   

11 5 607     11 64 13 2   

12 4 374     20 51 17 2   

13 3 183     6 60 18 5 1 

14 4 432     11 59 17 3   

15 4 401     18 56 15 1   

16 4 419     5 59 21 4 1 

17 3 226     5 38 37 10   

18 5 564   1 20 57 10 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 226 +0.58 

6 3 222 +0.36 

3 3 192 +0.33 

16 4 419 +0.30 

10 4 446 +0.29 

13 3 183 +0.28 

7 4 417 +0.23 

14 4 432 +0.13 

4 4 357 +0.11 

11 5 607 +0.07 

5 4 403 +0.03 

12 4 374 +0.01 

15 4 401 -0.01 

18 5 564 -0.09 

8 4 353 -0.10 

9 5 540 -0.14 

2 4 339 -0.19 

1 5 542 -0.28 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8283&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 432 +0.31 

17 3 226 +0.28 

6 3 222 +0.28 

16 4 419 +0.27 

10 4 446 +0.20 

5 4 403 +0.20 

8 4 353 +0.18 

3 3 192 +0.18 

7 4 417 +0.14 

15 4 401 +0.12 

4 4 357 +0.11 

13 3 183 +0.07 

11 5 607 +0.03 

2 4 339 +0.00 

12 4 374 -0.07 

1 5 542 -0.10 

9 5 540 -0.13 

18 5 564 -0.14 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 226 +0.58 

6 3 222 +0.36 

3 3 192 +0.33 

16 4 419 +0.30 

10 4 446 +0.29 

13 3 183 +0.28 

7 4 417 +0.23 

14 4 432 +0.13 

4 4 357 +0.11 

11 5 607 +0.07 

5 4 403 +0.03 

12 4 374 +0.01 

15 4 401 -0.01 

18 5 564 -0.09 

8 4 353 -0.10 

9 5 540 -0.14 

2 4 339 -0.19 

1 5 542 -0.28 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 542   6 53 91 29 1   

2 4 339     39 122 16 3   

3 3 192     10 117 50 3   

4 4 357     25 113 39 3   

5 4 403     28 109 38 4 1 

6 3 222     19 100 49 9 3 

7 4 417     20 112 43 4 1 

8 4 353     25 126 26 3   

9 5 540   2 48 106 21 3   

10 4 446     9 120 49 2   

11 5 607     28 119 29 4   

12 4 374     40 111 23 6   

13 3 183     19 121 31 8 1 

14 4 432     16 116 42 5 1 

15 4 401     36 105 34 3 2 

16 4 419     13 112 47 7 1 

17 3 226     19 82 63 15 1 

18 5 564   1 51 101 22 5   
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